Proxad Linux Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Proxad Linux Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server opensuse.mirrors.proxad.net
Description Proxad Linux Software Archive
country France

Scan Date 20/3an/2016

Total Dirs 17

Total Files 1,099

Total Data 2.57 GB

Name

/

/pub

/pub/elixir
/pub/support-alice
/pub/support-alice/symantec
/pub/freeplayer
/pub/assistance

/stats

/tmp

/mirrors

/awstats

/lost+found
/Tost+found/Tost+found
/mirrors/download.Tinuxtag.org
/nzb
/pub/Distributions_L1inux
/pub/Games

/pub/Tinux

Total:  0.00 GB 2 GB
Average: 0.00 GB 2 GB
Maximum: 0.00 GB

1 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2015/02 1B
To: 2016/01 0 GB

FTP Status v2.6.38

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Dirs Files Data

17 1099 2.57 GB

8 48 2.57 GB

0 1 2.03 GB

1 6 318.36 MB

0 6 318.36 MB

0 12 138.65 MB

0 29 103.35 mB

0 1044 125.30 KB

0 5 36.54 KB

1 2 30 Bytes

0 0 0 Bytes

1 0 0 Bytes

0 0 0 Bytes

0 0 0 Bytes

0 0 0 Bytes

0 0 0 Bytes

0 0 0 Bytes

0 0 0 Bytes

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

.Arch'ive Files 2.15 GB
- Program Files 346.97 MB
[ pisk 1mage Files 61.92 ™mB
. Document Files 25.75 MB
- Miscellaneous Files 4.49 MB
[ pevelopment Files 18.14 KB
- Image Files 5.43 KB

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

20-Jan-2016

Data (%)

100.00 %
> 99.99 %
78.74 %
12.08 %
12.08 %
5.26 %
3.92 %

.01 %
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83.34 %
13.16 %
2.35 %
0.98 %
0.17 %
< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %
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Proxad Linux Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

2.50 GB
0.25 GB
2.03 GB
0.00 GB
2007
2016

1092 Files
109 Files
551 Files

1 Files
2007
2016

20-Jan-2016
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

4 GB

3 GB

2 GB

1 GB

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

552 Files

414 Files

276 Files

138 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
Bl 6z Files 2.03 GB 78.80 %
[ exe Files 346.97 MB 13.16 %
[ zzp Files 84.97 MB 3.22 %
B ovG Fites 61.92 MB 2.35 %
[ ez Files 34.64 MB 1.31 %
[ PoF Files 25.63 MB 0.97 %
[ noExT Files 4.49 mB 0.17 %
Bl 7T Files 125.30 KB <0.01 %
| lpL Files 15.34 KB < 0.01 %
[ enG Files 5.43 KB <0.01 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B xT Files 1.04 K 95.17 %
[ PoF Files 16 Files 1.46 %
B exe Files 10 Files 0.91 %
B zzr Files 7 Files 0.64 %
[ noexT Files 6 Files 0.55 %
Bl ez Files 4 Files 0.36 %
[ omG Files 4 Files 0.36 %
Bl PnG Files 2 Files 0.18 %
| | com Files 2 Files 0.18 %
[ 6z Fites 2 Files 0.18 %

FTP Status v2.6.38
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Proxad Linux Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category

Archive Files
Program Files

Disk Image Files
Document Files
Miscellaneous Files
Development Files
Image Files

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type

GZIP Compressed Archive File
Executable Program

ZIP Compressed Archive File

Mac 0S X Disk Image

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive

PDF Document

Miscellaneous Files

Text Document

PERL Programming Language Script File
Portable Network Graphic Image
Software Development Patch File
Readme File

MS-DOS Executable Program

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension

GZ Files
EXE Files
ZIP Files
DMG Files
TGZ Files
PDF Files
NOEXT Files
TXT Files
PL Files
PNG Files
PATCH Files
COM Files

FTP Status v2.6.38
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Data

2.15 GB
346.97 MB
61.92 MB
25.75 MB
4.49 mB
18.14 KB
5.43 KB

Data

2.03 GB
346.97 MB
84.97 mMB
61.92 MB
34.64 MB
25.63 MB
4.49 MB
125.30 KB
15.34 KB
5.43 KB
2.80 KB
55 Bytes
30 Bytes

Data

2.03 GB
346.97 MB
84.97 MB
61.92 MB
34.64 MB
25.63 MB
4.49 mMB
125.30 KB
15.34 KB
5.43 KB
2.80 KB
30 Bytes

20-3Jan-2016

Data (%)

83.34 %
13.16 %
2.35 %
0.98 %
0.17 %
< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %

Data (%)

78.80 %
13.16 %
3.22 %
2.35
1.31
0.97 %
0.17 %
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Data (%)

78.80 %
13.16 %
3.22 %
2.35 %
1.31 %
0.97 %
0.17 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
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Proxad Linux Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics 20-3Jan-2016

Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 17 1099 2.57 GB 100.00 %
/pub 8 48 2.57 GB > 99.99 %
/pub/elixir 0 1 2.03 GB 78.74 %

/pub/support-alice 1 6 318.36 MB 12.08 %

/pub/support-alice/symantec 0 6 318.36 MB 12.08 %

/pub/freeplayer 0 12 138.65 MB 5.26 %

/pub/assistance 0 29 103.35 ™mB 3.92 %

/stats 0 1044 125.30 KB < 0.01 %
/tmp 0 5 36.54 KB < 0.01 %
/mirrors 1 2 30 Bytes < 0.01 %
/awstats 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/lost+found 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/lost+found/Tost+found 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/mirrors/download.linuxtag.org 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/nzb 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/Distributions_Linux 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/Games 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/Tinux 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

FTP Status v2.6.38 -4 - www. ftpstatus.com



Proxad Linux Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/pub/elixir/Elixir_virtualbox.tar.gz
/pub/support-alice/symantec/NIS2009_ALICE_FR.EXE
/pub/support-alice/symantec/NAV2009_ALICE_FR.EXE
/pub/support-alice/symantec/NIS2008_ALICE_FR.EXE
/pub/support-alice/symantec/NIS2007_ALICE_FR.EXE
/pub/support-alice/symantec/NIS2006_ALICE_FR.EXE
/pub/support-alice/symantec/NIS2005_ALICE_FR.EXE
/pub/freeplayer/Freeplayer-Macosx-20070531.dmg
/pub/assistance/la_bible_des_services_free_mai_2011.zip
/pub/freeplayer/Freeplayer-win32-20070531.zip
/pub/freeplayer/Freeplayer-Macosx-20050701.dmg
/pub/assistance/win.zip
/pub/freeplayer/Freeplayer-win32-20050905.zip
/pub/freeplayer/Freeplayer-win32-20050701.zip
/pub/freeplayer/Freeplayer-win32-20070531.exe
/pub/assistance/nux.tgz
/pub/freeplayer/freeplayer-Tinux-20050905.tgz
/pub/assistance/mac.dmg
/pub/freeplayer/Freeplayer-mMac0Sx-20050905.dmg
/pub/freeplayer/freeplayer-Tinux-20070531.tgz
/pub/assistance/guideTVvperso092008.pdf
/pub/assistance/win.exe
/pub/freeplayer/Freeplayer-win32-20050905.exe
/pub/assistance/GIR_Fbx_HD.pdf
/pub/assistance/wWlan_11n_USB_Mac0S10.X_Driver_1067_UI_1.7.1.zip
/pub/assistance/Notice-FreeboxServer.pdf
/pub/assistance/Notice-FreeboxPlayer.pdf
/pub/assistance/CNC_guide_interactif_pageparpage.pdf
/pub/assistance/Pilotes_Windows.zip
/pub/assistance/Notice

/pub/assistance/Guide
/pub/freeplayer/freeplayer-T1inux-20050701.tgz
/pub/assistance/Notice-Freeplug.pdf
/pub/assistance/rt18192su_linux_2.4_2.6.0003.1019.2009.tar.gz
/pub/assistance/Notice
/pub/assistance/FreeBoxUSB_1301.EXE
/pub/assistance/Service
/pub/assistance/20100101_FreeHD_CS_ServicePlus.pdf
/pub/assistance/depreselection.pdf
/pub/assistance/adp.pdf
/pub/assistance/demenagement.pdf
/pub/assistance/tarifs_preselec_011008.pdf
/pub/assistance/reclamation-connexion.pdf
/pub/assistance/reclamation-facturation.pdf
/pub/assistance/reclamation-modem.pdf
/pub/assistance/slamming.pdf
/pub/assistance/pieces_sinistre.pdf
/tmp/do-transfer-stats.pl

/tmp/ftpstats

/tmp/bzn-c4948-f12_po4-day.png

FTP Status v2.6.38 -5 -

Modified

10/3un/2010
26/May/2009
27/May/2009
02/3un/2009
02/3un/2009
02/3un/2009
02/3un/2009
01/3un/2007
05/0ct/2011
01/3un/2007
01/3u1/2005
03/Mar/2009
02/sep/2005
01/3u1/2005
01/3un/2007
03/Mar/2009
02/sep/2005
03/Mar/2009
02/sep/2005
01/3un/2007
03/Mar/2009
03/Mar/2009
02/sep/2005
23/Sep/2011
02/sep/2010
13/3an/2011
13/3Jan/2011
03/Mar/2009
03/sSep/2010
03/Mar/2009
11/3un/2013
01/3u1/2005
13/3Jan/2011
17/3un/2010
03/mar/2009
03/Mar/2009
03/Mar/2009
25/3an/2010
10/mar/2009
10/Mar/2009
10/mar/2009
03/Mar/2009
05/0ct/2010
05/0ct/2010
05/0ct/2010
20/3u1/2012
03/mar/2009
10/3u1/2008
10/3u1/2008
10/0ct/2008

20-3Jan-2016

File Size

2.03 GB

71.
63.
61.
46.
39.
35.
24.
21.
16.
16.

14
14

13.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
.81
.45
.45
.15
.46
.55
.48
.19
.03
.00
.97
.83
.82

RFRPRRNNNNNWO O 0 WO

1.

12
54
58
94
83
35
84
50
37
25
.10
.10
40
46
29
29
41
41
23

75

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

297.93 KB
253.90 KB
211.45 KB
170.20 KB
114.81 KB

84.
61.
56.
32.
32.
32.

32

23.
15.

12

05
80
79
76
76
76
.20
16
34
.97

KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB

2.85 KB
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